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Family Restaurant & Bar



SOUPS [VEG]

VEG MANCHOW SOUP

VEG HOT N SOUR

VEG SWEET CORN SOUP

VEG TALUMEIN SOUP

VEG LEMON PEPPER SOUP

VEG WONTON SOUP

VEG NOODLE SOUP

VEG CLEAR SOUP

VEG CREAM OF [TOMATO/SPINACH/MUSHROOM/VEG] SOUP

SOUPS [NON VEG]

CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP
CHICKEN HOT N SOUR

CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP
CHICKEN TALUMEIN SOUP

CHICKEN LUNG FUNG SOUP
CHICKEN TUM YUM SOUP

CHICKEN GINGER & PEPPER SOUP
CHICKEN LEMON CORIANDER SOUP

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP
EGG MANCHOW SOUP
CREAM OF CHICKEN 50UP
PRAWNS SOUP
CHICKEN SHORBA

SNACKS

BOILED EGG

EGG OMLET

EGG BHURJI

CHANA GARLIC FRY

CHANA KOLIWADA,

FINGER CHIPS

MIX VEG PAKODA

EGG PAKODA

ONION BHAJIYA

GREEN PEAS GARLIC BUTTER FRY

CHEESE CHERRY PINEAPFPLE
VEG SANDWICH

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
200

70
100
120
120
150
150
170
180
180
190
200

195
185
195
195
185
195
195
195
180
180
210
230
220
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VEG CHEESE SANDWICH 135

OMLETTE SANDWICH 130
CHICKEN SANDWICH 220
PANEER PAKODA 250
CHEESE PAKODA 250
CHEESE BALL 250
VEG HARA EHARA KAEAB 230
CHEESE CORN ALOO TIKKI 230
PANEER PAPAD CHURI 190
MASHED POTATO 150

TANDOORI ALOO / GOBI 230

VEG SEEKH KABAB 245

PANEER TIKKA / PAHADI TIKKA 210

PANEER LASOONI/CHATPATA KABAB 270

PANEER MALAI KABAB 215

PANEER NAWABI KABAB 215

KUMB BUTE PANEER 216

TANDOORI MUSHROOM 270

MUSHROOM TIKKA 215

BABYCORN TIKKA 275

MUSHROOM STUFF TANDOORI 330

MIX VEG PLATTER 650
CHICKEN TANDOORI  FULL/ HALF 460/260
CHICKEN TIKKA 290
CHICKEN SHOLAY / KASTURI KABAB 310
CHICKEN KALIMIRI KABAB 290
CHICKEN CORIANDER/PUDINA KABAB 290
CHICKEN BANJARA/PAHADI KABAB 290
CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB 290
CHICKEN NAWAEI KABAB 290
CHICKEN MAHARAJA KABAB 330
CHICKEN RESHMI / MALAI KABAB 300
CHICKEN TANDOORI LOLLYPOP 300
CHICKEN ALISHAN KABAB 320
CHICKEN TANGADI KABAB (2 Pc) 460
CHICKEN ROZALI KABAB / DILKHUSH KABAB 380
NON VEG PLATTER 870
FISH TANDOORI APC
FISH TIKKA, APC
FISH AJWAINI TIKKA APC

TANDOORI PRAWNS

A.PC

________________________________________________________________________



INDIAN MAIN COURSE [VEG]

USTAD KA KHAS 290
VEG LABABDAR 280
ALOO GOBI 210
ALOO MUTTER 190
CHOLE MASALA 190
VEG HANDI / KADAI 240
VEG KOLHAPURI 240
VEG KEEMA 250
VEG TAWA MASALA 250
VEG HYDERABADI 250
VEG MAKHANWALA 260
VEG SEEKH MASALA 270
VEG TIRANGA 320
VEG DIWANI HANDI 260
DUM ALOO PUNJABI 260
BABY CORN MUSHROOM MASALA 270
MUTTER METHI MALAI 260
NAVARATNA KURMA 270
PALAK PANEER 270
PANEER MAKHANI 270
PANEER PASANDA 270
PANEER LAZEEZ 300
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 275
PANEER TIKKA MASALA 275
PANEER TAWA MASALA 275
PANEER KOLHAPURI 280
MUSHROOM MASALA 260
MUSHROOM TIKKA MASALA 275
MUSHROOM TAWA MASALA 260
KAJU CURRY MASALA 275
DAL FRY 190
DAL TADKA 200
DAL MAKHANI 220

CHICKEN KADAVHANDI (HALF) 280

CHICKEN KADAHANDI (FULL) 510

CHICKEN GHEE ROAST 340

CHICKEN HYDERABADI 280

CHICKEN KOLHAPURI 250

CHICKEN MARATHA 270

BUTTER CHICKEN (FULL/HALF) §50/290

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 280

CHICKEN LABABDAR 280
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CHICKEN DO PYAZA 280

CHICKEN KALIMIRCH MASALA 290
CHICKEN TAWA MASALA 280
CHICKEN KABULI GULSHAN 320
MURGH MUSALLAM (FULL/HALF) 830/470
CHICKEN AFGHANI 290
CHICKEN MOGHLAI 290
CHICKEN KEEMA 290
CHICKEN PATIYALA 320
CHICKEN METHI 280
CHICKEN LASOONI 280

Boneless Chicken - Rs 30 extra

MUTTON

MUTTON KADAI/HANDI (HALF/FULL) 340/640
MUTTON KADAI/HANDI 340
MUTTON KOLHAPURI 340
MUTTON MARATHA 340
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH 340
MUTTON MOGHLAI 360
MUTTON BHUNA MASALA 340
MUTTON RARA 370
MUTTON BANJARA 350
MUTTON KEEMA 380
MUTTON HARA PYAZ MASALA 350

Boneless Mutton - Rs 40 extra

SEA FOOD SPECIAL

FISH GOAN CURRY [ PRAWNS / POMFRET / SURMAI / RAWAS ] APC
FISHA AMRITSARI [ PRAWNS / POMFRET / SURMAI / RAWAS | A.PC
FISH MASALA/CURRY [ PRAWNS / POMFRET / SURMAI / RAWAS ] APC
FISH HARA MASALA [ PRAWNS /POMFRET / SURMAI / RAWAS ] ARC
PANEER TAWA 270
CHICKEN TAWA 280
MUTTON TAWA 350
TANGDI TAWA 470
POMFRET TAWA / RAWA FRY APC
SURMAI TAWA / RAWA FRY APC
PRAWNS TAWA / RAWA FRY APC
RAWAS TAWA / RAWA FRY APC
BOMBIL TAWA / RAWA FRY A.PC
PRAWNS KOLIWADA ARPC

MANDELI OIL FRY
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MALVANI SPECIAL CURRY / MASALA

CHICKEN MALVANI 270
MUTTON MALVANI 350
POMFRET CURRY / MASALA APC
SURMAI CURRY / MASALA ARPC
PRAWNS CURRY / MASALA APC
RAWAS CURRY / MASALA APRC
FISH GOAN CURRY (FOMFRET, SURMAI, PRAWNS) ARPC

MALVANI CHICKEN HANDI BROILER 290

AGRI CHICKEN HANDI BROILER 290

KOMBADI WADE BROILER 370

MUTTON WADE 420

EXTRA WADE 35

CHICKEN SUKHA BROILER 320

CHICKEN LAPETA BROILER 320

MUTTON LAPETA 370

PRAWNS LAPETA A.PC

INDIAN BREAD

TANDOORI ROTI 35
BHAKRI 40
CHEESE ROTI 150
NAAN/PARATHA/KULCHA 65
ROOMALI ROTI 120
GARLIC NAAN 80
CHEESE NAAN 150
BUTTER CHEESE GARLIC NAAN 170
LACCHA PARATHA 70
ALOO PARATHA 100
GOEI PARATHA 110
PANEER PARATHA/KULCHA 150
CHICKEN STUFF PARATHA 200
ROTI KI TOKRI 300

Butter - Rs 10 Extra)
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PRIDE OF BASMATI [VEG]

VEG BIRYANI 230
VEG PULAY 230
VEG DUM BIRYANI 240
VEG HYDERABADI BIRYANI 240
PANEER BIRYANI 260
PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI 280
STEAM RICE 150
JEERA RICE 175
KHICHDI (DAL/ DAHI) 215
KHICHDI (DAL/ DAHI) TADKA 225

CHICKEN BIRYANI 270

CHICKEN HYDERABADI BIRYANI 270

CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI 280

CHICKEN PULAY 270

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI 290

MURGH TANDOORI BIRYANI 340

MUTTON BIRYANI 350

MUTTON HYDERABADI BIRYANI 350

MUTTON DUM BIRYANI 360

EGG BIRYANI 240

FISH BIRYANI A.PC

PRAWNS BIRYAN| A.PC

*%, SALAD RAITA & PAPAD

GREEN SALAD 100
CURD 80
VEG RAITA 115
BOONDI RAITA 120
PINEAPPLE RAITA 150
ROASTED PAPAD 40
FRY PAPAD 50
MASALA PAPAD 60
KHICHIYA PAPAD a5
KHICHIYA MASALA PAPAD 105

EXOTIC VEG BUTTER GARLIC FRY 320
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CHINESE STARTERS [VEG]

VEG SPRING ROLL

DRAGON ROLL

VEG FINGER SCHEZWAN

SESAME POTATO ON TOAST

VEG CRISPY / 65

VEG CHILLY / MANCHURIAN

VEG SATAY

PANEER CHILLY / MANCHURIAN
BABYCORN CHILLY / MANCHURIAN
MUSHROOM CHILLY / MANCHURIAN

VEGETABLE IN CHOICE OF SAUCE
[ BBQ/ PERI - PER| / OYSTER/ TERIYAKI SAUCE/ BLACK BEAN/ BURNT GARLIC/ SCHIZ)

PANEER /MUSHROOM SALT N PEPPER
PANEER HOT GARLIC
PANEER SATAY

PANEER IN CHOICE OF SAUCE
[ BBQ/ PERI| - PER| / OYSTER/ TERIYAKI SAUCE/ BLACK BEAN/ BURNT GARLIC/ SCHZ]

CHINESE STARTERS [NON VEG]

CHICKEN CHILLY / MANCHURIAN 260
CHICKEN CRISPY /65 260
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL 270
MIXED MEAT SPRING ROLL 320
CHICKEN LOLLY POP 280
CHICKEN SALT N PEPPER 260
CHICKEN SATAY 320
CHICKEN HOT GARLIC 260
STIR FRIED SCHEZWAN LOLLYPOP 310
CHICKEN IN CHOICE OF SAUCE 280
[ BLACK BEAN/ BBQ/ HUNAN/ OYSTER/ PERI-PERL BURNT GARLIC / TERIYAKI/SCHE]

FISH CHILLY A.RC

PRAWNS CHILLY A.RC

________________________________________________________________________

250
265
270
240
240
240
270
265
265
265
270

265
270

280




CHINESE MAIN COURSE

VEGETABLE [CHOICE OF SAUCE] 270
MUSHROOM / BABY CORN CHOICE OF SAUCE 280
PANEER CHOICE OF SAUCE 280
CHICKEN CHOICE OF SAUCE 280
CHICKEN HOT N SOUR 280
CHICKEN HONGKONG STYLE 280
MUTTON CHOICE OF SAUCE 410
CHOICE OF SAUCE -

[ BLACK BEAN / BBQ /OYSTER/ HUMNAN/ PERI-PERI/ BURNT GARLIC /TERIYAKI/SCHZ]

CHINESE RICE / NOODLES [VEG]

VEG FRIED RICE

VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
VEG TRIPLE SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
VEG SINGAPORE FRIED RICE
VEG BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE
VEG HAKKA NOODLES
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE

VEG SCHEZWAN NOODLES

VEG SINGAPORE NOODLES

VEG COMBINATION RICE

VEG MANCHURIAN RICE

VEG HONG KONG FRIED RICE
VEG AMERICAN CHOUPSEY
VEG POT RICE

________________________________________________________________________

220
230
270
240
240
230
230
240
240
240
270
240
250
280



EGG FRIED RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN RICE

CHICKEN TRIPLE SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN SINGAPORE FRIED RICE
CHICKEN BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN NOOQDLES
CHICKEN TRIPLE SCHEZWAN NOODLES
CHICKEN COMBINATION RICE
CHICKEN POT RICE

CHICKEN SINGAPORE NOODLES
CHICKEN HONG KONG NOODLES
PRAWNS HAKKA NOODLES

PRAWNS SCHEZWAN NOODLES
PRAWNS SINGAPORE NOODLES
PRAWNS FRIED RICE

PRAWNS SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

MIX FRIED RICE / NOODLES

MIX SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE / NOODLES

CHICKEN AMERICAN CHOUPSEY
CAKE SLICE 120
CASSATTA 120
CHOICE ICE CREAM (2 Scoops) 140
KULFI 100
GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS) 80
SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM 200

MINERAL WATER

SOFT DRINK  [300 ML/750 ML]

SODA [300 ML/500 ML]

FRESH LIME WATER [SWEET / SALTED ]
FRESH LIME SODA [SWEET / SALTED ]
BUTTER MILK

LASSI SWEET / SALTED

DIET COKE

CANNED JUICE

RED BULL
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CHINESE RICE / NOODLES [NON - VEG]

220
240
250
300
310
250
250

250
260
310

250
300
250
250
330
330
330
330
330
320
330
280

35
45/75
35/50

110

75
170
200



SNEHA SPECIALS
CONTINENTAL APPETIZERS

CORN CHEESE BALL 280

ORIENTAL PANEER 290
PESTO PANEER 290
ORIENTAL CHICKEN 290
PESTO CHICKEN 290
KUNG PAO CHICKEN 280
CHICKEN WINGS (SPICY/BBQ) 300
FISH N CHIPS APRC
CRISPY FRIED PRAWNS APC
ORIENTAL PRAWNS APC

PASTA

VEG ALFREDO PASTA 310

VEG ARABITA PASTA 310

VEG PESTO SAUCE PASTA 310

VEG MIX SAUCE PASTA 320

CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA 330

CHICKEN ARABITA PASTA 330

CHICKEN PESTO SAUCE PASTA 330

CHICKEN MIX SAUCE PASTA 350
SIZZLER
VEG SIZZLER
PANEER TIKKA SIZZLER

PANEER SHASHLIK

MEXICAN VEGETABLE SIZZLER
CHICKEN SIZZLER

MEXICAN GRILL CHICKEN SIZZLER
BBQ CHICKEN SIZZLER

PERI-PERI CHICKEN SIZZLER
PRAWNS PERI PERI SIZZLER
GRILLED FISH PEPPER SAUCE

380
400
400
380
430
430
430
430
500
500
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